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Chilly Penguin
Freezer Toy

BB-PENGUIN-S-11
BB-PENGUIN-ML-11
BB-PENGUIN-S-65
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Features

¢ The penguin is stackable in the freezer

¢ The snowflake design is similar to the treat
meter and will help secure the ice or treat

¢ The rounded base lets the toy wobble as
dogs play and lick the ice or treat

How It Works

The PetSafe® Chilly Penguin Freezer Toy is a treat
holding toy with a bowl shaped cavity for ice
and treats. Multiple penguins can be stacked on
top of one another in the freezer for easy access
to playtime. The toy will extend playtime and be
a treat for your dog!

Pack
Weight
Inner /
Master

UPC Item
Description Single / Inner / Dimensions
Master LxWxH

Dimensions
Inner / Master Pack
LxW xH

Item Pack Inner
Weight | /Master

_ : 7-29849-16437-6
BB-PENGUIN-S-T1 Chilly Penguin Freezer Toy 50.729849-16437.1 82550 x 33807 anx | gpp0 3 119990 m x 8.9992 am x 11.0007 cm |~ 0.3960 kg

— Small 30-729849-14437-7 17.7800 cm 25.4991 m x 194996 an x 23.5001 em | 3.5734 kg

; : 7-29849-16439-0
BB-PENGUIN-S-65 Chilly Penguin Freezer Toy 50.729849-16439-5 8.2550 m x 33807 amx | g o 3/ 11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 0.3960 kg

— Small 30-729849-16439-1 17.7800 cm 25.4991 em x 19.4996 em x 23.5001 em | 3.5734 kg

’ . 7-29849-16438-3
BB-PENGUIN-MLTT Chilly Penguin Freezer Toy 50-729849-16438-8 10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x 03674 kg 3/2 16.2992 cm x 11.5011 ¢m x 14.5009 ¢m 1.1680 kg

— Medium / Large 30-729849-16438-4 23.4950 cm 34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 315011 an | 10.0539 kg

’ : 7-29849-16440-6
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65 Chilly Penguin Freezer Toy 50.729849-16440-] 101600 an x 49530 am x| 3,2 kg 3/ 16.2992 am x 115011 cm x 14.5009 cm 11680 kg

— Medium / Large 30-729849-16440-7 23.4950 cm 34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 315011 an | 10.0539 kg

ONGER PLAVTIME
Please contact your Sales Manager for more DURE PLUS LONGTEPS

. . - LANGERE SPEELTIID
information. For new accounts, pleose contact DURA MAS TIEMPO

DURA PIU TEMPO

inlemea@petsafe.net. - LANGERER SPIELSPAB

www.petsafe.com Radio Systems Corporation 415-3340-19 EN
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Congélateur pingouin
frais

BB-PENGUIN-S-11
BB-PENGUIN-ML-11
BB-PENGUIN-S-65
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Caractéristiques

¢ Vous pouvez mettre le pingouin dans le
congélateur

e Ce modéle flocon de neige est similaire &
celui de Treat Meter™ et aidera & maintenir la
glace ou la friandise

* La base arrondie permet au jouet de vaciller
pendant que le chien joue et léche la glace
ou la friandise

Fonctionnement du
systeme

Le congélateur pingouin frais de PetSafe® est
un jouet support de friandises avec cavité en
forme de cuvette pour la glace et les friandises.
Plusieurs pingouins peuvent étre empilés les uns
sur les autres dans le congélateur pour faciliter
I'accés lors du temps de jeu. Le jouet prolongera
le temps de jeu de votre chien et sera un régal
pour luil

Code-barres
Emballage
individuel /
intérieur /
secondaire

Conditionnement
emballage
intérieur /
secondaire

Dimensions
emballage
individuel
(LxIxH)

Poids
emballage
intérieur /
secondaire

Poids
emballage
individuel

Dimensions emballage
intérieur / secondaire
(LxIxH)

Référence du

produit Description

BB-PENGUIN-S-11

BB-PENGUIN-S-65

BB-PENGUIN-ML-11

BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Congglateur pingouin frais
— Petit

Congélateur pingouin frais
— Pefit

Congglateur pingouin frais
— Moyen / Grand

Congélateur pingouin frais
— Moyen / Grand

7-29849-16437-6
50-729849-16437-1
30-729849-16437-7

7-29849-16439-0
50-729849-16439-5
30-729849-16439-1

7-29849-16438-3
50-729849-16438-8
30-729849-16438-4

7-29849-16440-6
50-729849-16440-1
30-729849-16440-7

Veuillez contacter votre responsable commercial

pour tout complément d’information. Si vous avez

un nouveau compte, veuillez envoyer un email &

inlemea@petsafe.net.

www.petsafe.com

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm

x 17.7800 cm 0.1166 kg

3/24

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm

x 17.7800 cm 0.1166 kg

34

10.1600 cm x 4.9530

m x 23.4950 cm 0.3674 kg

3/

10.1600 cm x 4.9530

m x 23.4950 cm 0.3674 kg

3/

Radio Systems Corporation

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

0.3960 kg
3.5734 kg

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

03960 kg
3.5734 kg

16.2992 cm x 11.5011 cm x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

11680 kg
10,0539 kg

16.2992 em x 11.5011 cm x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 em

11680 kg
10.0539 kg

LONGER PLAYTIME
DURE PLUS LONGTEMPS
LANGERE SPEELTLID
DURA MAS TIEMPO
DURA PIU TEMPO
LANGERER SPIELSPAB

415-3340-19 FR
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Koude pinguin
vriezerspeelgoed
BB-PENGUIN-S-11
BB-PENGUIN-ML-11
BB-PENGUIN-S-65
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Productkenmerken

¢ De pinguin is stapelbaar in de vriezer

¢ Het sneeuwvlokontwerp komt overeen met de
treat meter en helpt om het ijs of de snoepjes
vast te houden

* De ronde basis laat het speeltie wiebelen als
honden spelen en aan het ijs of de snoepjes

likken

Hoe werkt het?

De PetSafe® Koude pinguin vriezerspeelgoed

is een speeltje dat snoepjes vasthoudt met een
komvormige holte voor ijs en snoepjes. Meerdere
pinguins kunnen op elkaar worden gestapeld

in de vriezer om snel te kunnen spelen. Het
speelgoed zal de speeltijd verlengen en is een
traktatie voor uw hond!

UPC Primaire
verpakking
Secundaire
verpakking

Verzend-
verpakking

7-29849-16437-6
50-729849-16437-1
30-729849-16437-7

7-29849-16439-0
50-729849-16439-5
30-729849-16439-1

Pakket
secundaire
verpakking
/ verzend-
verpakking

Gewicht

Afmeting van secundaire

de primaire
verpakking
(L x B x H)

Afmetingen
secundaire verpakking /
verzendverpakking
(L x B x H)

Gewicht

Onderdeelnr artikel

Beschrijving
verzend-

verpakking

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x
17.7800 cm

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

Koude pinguin
viiezerspeelgoed — Small

0.3960 kg

BB-PENGUIN-S-11 3.5734 kg

0.1166 kg 3/24

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x
17.7800 cm

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

Koude pinguin
viiezerspeelgoed — Small

0.3960 kg

BB-PENGUIN-S-65 3.5734 kg

0.1166 kg 3%

BB-PENGUIN-ML-11

BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Voor meer informatie neemt u contact op met uw

manager Sales. Nieuwe klanten kunnen contact

Koude pinguin
viezerspeelgoed
— Medium / Large

Koude pinguin
viiezerspeelgoed
— Medium / Large

7-29849-16438-3
50-729849-16438-8
30-729849-16438-4

7-29849-16440-6
50-729849-16440-1
30-729849-16440-7

opnemen met inflemea@petsafe.net.

www.petsafe.com

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x
23.4950 (m

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x
23.4950 cm

Radio Systems Corporation

0.3674 kg

0.3674 kg

16.2992 cm x 11.5017 cm x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

11680 kg

yu 10.0539 kg

16.2992 em x 11.5011 ¢m x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

11680 kg

3y 10,0539 kg

LONGER PLAYTINE
DURE PLUS LONGTEMPS
LANGERE SPEELTLID
DURA MAS TIEMPO
DURA PIU TENPO
LANGERER SPIELSPAB

415-3340-19 NL
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Juguete pingiiino helado
para congelador

BB-PENGUIN-S-11
BB-PENGUIN-ML-11
BB-PENGUIN-S-65
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Caracteristicas

¢ El pingiiino se puede apilar en el congelador

¢ El disefio en forma de copo de nieve es
similar al del Treat Meter" y ayudaré a fijar el
hielo o el premio

¢ La base redondeada permite que el juguete
se tambalee mientras los perros juegan y
lamen el hielo o el premio

Como funciona el sistema

El juguete pingiiino helado congelador de
PetSafe® es un contenedor de premios con una
cavidad en forma de recipiente para alojar el
hielo y los premios. Se pueden apilar varios

pingiinos en el congelador para que sea
sencillo acceder a ellos a la hora de jugar. jEl
juguete alargard el periodo de juego y serd un
premio para su perrol

Cantidad
Peso por
embalaje | embalaje
individual | interior /
secundario

Dimensiones
embalaje
individual

(Pr x An x Al)

Cédigo de barras
embalaje individual
/ interior
/ secundario

Peso
embalaje
interior /

secundario

Dimensiones embalaje
interior / secundario
(Pr x An x Al)

Referencia

del producto Descripcion

7-29849-16437-6

BB-PENGUIN-S-11

BB-PENGUIN-S-65

BB-PENGUIN-ML-11

BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Juguete pingdino helado para
congelador — Pequefio

Juguete pingdiino helado para
congelador — Pequefio

Juguete pingdino helado para
congelador — Mediano / grande

Juguete pingdiino helado para
congelador — Mediano / grande

50-729849-16437-1
30-729849-16437-7

7-29849-16439-0
50-729849-16439-5
30-729849-16439-1

7-29849-16438-3
50-729849-16438-8
30-729849-16438-4

7-29849-16440-6
50-729849-16440-1
30-729849-16440-7

Para mds informacién, péngase en contacto con

el responsable de su cuenta. Si usted es un nuevo

cliente, envie un correo electrénico a intlemea@
petsafe.net.

www.petsafe.com

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x
17.7800 cm

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x
17.7800 cm

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x
23.4950 cm

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x
23.4950 cm

Radio Systems Corporation

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

0.3960 kg

0.1166 kg 3/24 3.5734 kg

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

0.3960 kg

0.1166 kg 3/24 3.5734 kg

11680 kg

16.2992 cm x T1.5011 am x 14,5009 cm
i 10,0539 kg

0.3674 kg 34'5008 m x 25,0012 cm x 31,5011 em

16.2992 em x 11.5011 ¢m x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

11680 kg

0.3674 kg 3/24 10.0539 kg

LONGER PLAYTINE
DURE PLUS LONGTEMPS
LANGERE SPEELTLID
DURA MAS TIEMPO
DURA PIU TENPO
LANGERER SPIELSPAB

415-3340-19 ES
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Referenza
del prodotto

BB-PENGUIN-S-11

BB-PENGUIN-S-65

BB-PENGUIN-ML-11

BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Descrizione

Giocattolo Pinguino
Freddoloso rinfrescante
— Piccolo

Giocattolo Pinguino
Freddoloso rinfrescante
— Piccolo

Giocattolo Pinguino
Freddoloso rinfrescante
— Medio / Grande

Giocattolo Pinguino
Freddoloso rinfrescante
— Medio / Grande

Codice a barre
Confezione
primaria/
interna/
secondaria

7-29849-16437-6
50-729849-16437-1
30-729849-16437-7

7-29849-16439-0
50-729849-16439-5
30-729849-16439-1

7-29849-16438-3
50-729849-16438-8
30-729849-16438-4

7-29849-16440-6
50-729849-16440-1
30-729849-16440-7

Play & Challenge

Spel & Uitdaging

Gioco e prova

Dimenzioni
confezione
individuale
(PxLxA)

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x
17.7800 cm

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 m x
17.7800 cm

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x
23.4950 cm

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x
23.4950 cm

Per maggiori informazioni potete contattare il Sales

manager che ha la responsabilitd del vostro conto.

Se siete un nuovo cliente, vi invitiamo a scrivere una

mail a inlemea@petsafe.net.

www.petsafe.com

Peso
confezione
individuale

01166 kg

0.1166 kg

0.3674 kg

03674 kg

Radio Systems Corporation

Quantita per
confezione
interna /
secondaria

Giocattolo Pinguino
Freddoloso rinfrescante

BB-PENGUIN-S-11
BB-PENGUIN-ML-11
BB-PENGUIN-S-65
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Caratteristiche

¢ |l pinguino & impilabile nel surgelatore

¢ Il modello del fiocco di neve & simile al
Treat Meter" e proteggera il ghiaccio o il
bocconcino

* La base arrotondata fa oscillare il giocattolo
mentre il cane gioca e lecca il ghiaccio o il
bocconcino

Come funziona

Il Giocattolo Pinguino Freddoloso rinfrescante
PetSafe® & un giocattolo contenitore per
bocconcini con un incavo a forma di ciotola

per il ghiaccio e i bocconcini. Pinguini multipli
possono essere impilati uno sull‘aliro nel
surgelatore, per facilitare il tempo di gioco. Il
giocattolo aumentera il tempo di gioco e piacera
molto al cane!

. .. q Peso
Dimenzioni confezione

interna / secondaria

(PxLxA) interna /

11.9990 em x 8.9992 em x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

0.3940 kg

U 35734 kg

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 ¢m
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

0.3960 kg

3/ 35734 kg

16.2992 cm x 11.5011 cm x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 ¢m x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

11680 kg

3/ 10,0539 kg

16.2992 cm x 115011 cm x 14.5009 ¢m
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

11680 kg

3/ 10,0539 kg

LONGER PLAYTINE
DURE PLUS LONGTEMPS
LANGERE SPEELTLID
DURA MAS TIEMPO
DURA PIU TENPO
LANGERER SPIELSPAB

415-3340-19 1T

confezione

secondaria
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Artikelnummer

BB-PENGUIN-S-11

BB-PENGUIN-S-65

BB-PENGUIN-ML-11

BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Beschreibung

Gefrier-Pinguin
Spielzeug — Klein

Gefrier-Pinguin
Spielzeug — Klein

Gefrier-Pinguin
Spielzeug
— Mittel / groB

Gefrier-Pinguin
Spielzeug
— Mittel / grof

UPC Primére
Verpackung
Innere
Verpackung
Sekunddre
Verpackung

7-29849-16437-6
50-729849-16437-1
30-729849-16437-7

7-29849-16439-0
50-729849-16439-5
30-729849-16439-1

7-29849-16438-3
50-729849-16438-8
30-729849-16438-4

7-29849-16440-6
50-729849-16440-1
30-729849-16440-7

Einzelpackabmessungen
(($4:54,)]

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x 17.7800 cm

8.2550 cm x 3.3807 cm x 17.7800 cm

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x 23.4950
Q)

10.1600 cm x 4.9530 cm x 23.4950
i

Fir weitere Information kontaktieren Sie bitte lhren

Verkaufsmanager. Neue Kunden kontaktieren bitte

intflemea@petsafe.net.

www.petsafe.com

Artikelgewicht

01166 kg

01166 kg

03674 kg

03674 kg

Radio Systems Corporation

Gefrier-Pinguin
Gefrierspielzeug

BB-PENGUIN-S-11
BB-PENGUIN-ML-11
BB-PENGUIN-S-65
BB-PENGUIN-ML-65

Produkteigenschaften

 Der Pinguin kann im Gefrierfach gestapelt
werden

* Das Schneeflockendesign erinnert an den
Treat Meter™ und hilft dabei, das Eis oder
Leckerli festzuhalten

e Durch den runden Sockel wackelt das
Spielzeug, wenn der Hund damit spielt und
das Eis oder Leckerli herausleckt

Wie funktioniert das?

Das PetSafe® Gefrier-Pinguin Spielzeug ist ein
Spielzeug mit einem schalenférmigen Hohlraum,
das Leckerli und Eis ausgibt. Im Gefrierfach
kénnen mehrere Pinguine gestapelt werden und
sind so bei der Spielzeit sofort griffbereit. Das
Leckerli ausgebende Spielzeug regt Ihren Hund
zum Spielen an!

Dimensionen

Verpackung
Innere/
Sekundaere
Verpackung

3/

3/

3/

3/

Innere Verpackung/
Sekundaere
Verpackung

(($4:54,))

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 cm x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

11.9990 cm x 8.9992 em x 11.0007 cm
25.4991 cm x 19.4996 cm x 23.5001 cm

16.2992 cm x 11.5017 cm x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 cm

16.2992 cm x 115011 ¢cm x 14.5009 cm
34.5008 cm x 25.0012 cm x 31.5011 em

Verpack-
ungsge-
wicht
Innere/
Sekundaere

0.390 kg
35734 kg

0.3960 kg
3.5734 kg

11680 kg
10.0539 kg

11680 kg
10.0539 kg

LONGER PLAYTINE
DURE PLUS LONGTEMPS
LANGERE SPEELTLID
DURA MAS TIEMPO
DURA PIU TENPO
LANGERER SPIELSPAB

415-3340-19 DE



